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1.500 m.Il.
Miguel Quesada Velasco
Jordi Torrents Teixidor
Sergi Silvero Campos
Marc Ruiz Valls
Francisco Lopez Sanchez
Jordi Molins Gémez
Lloreng Esteve Pons
Eric Segura Gallego
Alexis Rodriguez Coronado
Josep A. Mellado Navarro
Martin Garcia Delgado
Ignasi Casas Vaqué
Isidor Saura Moral
Albert Pineda Samora
Abel Casali Carvajal
Eugeni Clapés Cascon
Jaume Loépez Laredo
Javier Medina Prats
Antoni Casas Gubern
David Lombrana Chamorro
Javier Jurado Sencianes
Roberto Sanchez Bustos
F. Javier Lopez Avilés
Eugeni Clapés Cascon
Félix Acero Oreiro
Francesc Requena Florindo
Daniel Mesa Roldan
Jordi Cruz Sanchez
Alex Fernandez Rojas
Pol Molins Rallo
Miquel Borras De las Heras
Jesus Hurtado Gonzalez
Didac Retamal Martinez
Josep Molins Montes
Francesc Benavente Lopez
José Pro Pinto
Gerard Badia Arderiz
Jaume Artigas Mateo
Joan Roca Comas
Josep M.Antentas Altarriba
Oriol Puertas Blanco
Marti Bertran reyes
Feliu Lluch Binefa
Josep Molins Gémez
José M. Palomino Fernandez
Adria Garcia Ibafez
Joan Losada Pérez
Arnau Pararera Pujolras
Santi Clusella Mor
Josep Figueras Boada
Estrangers
Khalid Oughzif (MAR)
Abdelhamid Oubari (MAR)
Mohamed Hja (MAR)

1979
1997
1980
1974
1971
1965
1995
1979
1997
1955
1978
1965
19563
1979
1990
1990
1973
1982
1969
1998
1990
1975
1976
1971
1988
1954
1979
1980
1978
2007
2003
1996
1968
1933
1952
1942
1996
1961
1945
1946
1977
2006
1948
1969
1979
1978
1997
1990
1965
1944

1996
1992
1991

3'40"62
3'41"66
3'44782
3'46"00
3'48™1
3'48"7
3'48"93
3'49"85
3'560"38
3'51"0
3'52"04
3'52"2
3'53"2
3"53"35
3'563"81
3'53"94
3'53"95
3'54"25
354748
3'564"59
3'54"66
3'54"96
3'55"48
3'56"18
3'56"02
3'56"1
3'56"26
3'56"70
3'56"80
3'567"59
3'68"43
3'568"48
3'58"5
3'58"6
3'58"8
3'59"6
3'569"89
4°00"2
400”3
400”3
400”45
4'00"84
40172
4'01"5
40200
4’02701
4'02"18
4'02"53
4’0276
4'03"0
3'54"07

4'01"73
4'02"34

2002
2015
2007
1994
1992
1992
2017
2003
2015
1986
1999
1992
1974
1999
2016
2011
1993
2002
1988
2021
2011
1996
2003
1992
2010
1984
1998
2006
1995
2023
2023
2015
1990
1966
1969
1971
2013
1990
1966
1974
1995
2022
1970
1989
2003
1995
2016
2013
1984
1970

2014
2019
2012



